15000004168

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200267503472

12/23/14--01004--009 **125.00

2014 DEC 23 AM 7: 35

JAN 0 8 2015 J. BRUCE

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration of	n Section Corporations					
SUBJE	CT: <u>FRAN</u>	KLIN L TUCKER LLC Name of Li	mited Liability Company				
The end	closed Articles	s of Organization and fee(s) a	are submitted for filing.				
Please	return all corre	espondence concerning this n	natter to the following:				
	TotalLeg	gal	Name of Person				
	TotalLeg	nal					
	100000	441	Firm/Company				
	<u>375 118</u>	th Ave SE, Ste 118	Address				
	Bellevue	e, WA 98005					
		(City/State and Zip Code		Epr.	25	
<u>_FL</u>	.T111@OUT	LOOK.COM				7	_
		E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notific	ation)	골낊	贸	
For furt	ther information	on concerning this matter, ple	ease call:		TARY	2014 DEC 23	ŗ
<u>TotaiL</u>	enal	at (866) 815-6840		ALC:	=	ŗ
		me of Person		lephone Number	STATE	7: 35	1,2
Enclose	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:			_		
፟ \$125,0	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Certificate of Certified Cope (additional copy	Status & y		
		iling Address	Street/Courier Add	<u>ress</u>			
		gistration Section	Registration Section	*!			
	1317	asion of L'ornorations	Livigion of Cornora	กการ			

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FRANKLIN L TUCKER LLC			
	Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC	C.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street address of the prin	cipal office of the Limited Liability Company	is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
244 E. POMELO ST	244 E. POMELO ST		
GROVELAND, FL 34736	GROVELAND, FL 34736		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered ((The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as in another business entity with an active Florida reg	its own Registered Agent. You must designate	an individual o	r
The name and the Florida street address of the reg		2014 (AL)	
·	gistered agent are:	2014 DE SLURE FALLAN	-1 1
The name and the Florida street address of the reg	gistered agent are:		77
The name and the Florida street address of the reg	gistered agent are:	DEC 23 DRE WARY LAMASSE	
The name and the Florida street address of the reg FRANKLIN L. TUCKER 244 E POMELO ST	gistered agent are:	DEC 23 AND OF LANASSEE F	
The name and the Florida street address of the reg FRANKLIN L. TUCKER 244 E POMELO ST Florida street address (P.	Name O. Box NOT acceptable)	DEC 23 AND OF LANASSEE F	Part Harris
The name and the Florida street address of the reg FRANKLIN L. TUCKER 244 E POMELO ST	gistered agent are: R Name	DEC 23 DRE DARY DAHASSEE	Part Harris

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

"AMBR" = Manager MGR "MGR = Manager MGR FRANKLIN L. TUCKER 244 E. POMELO ST GROVELAND, FL 34736 (Use attachment if necessary) RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: I an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at e date of filing.) RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State				
(Use attachment if necessary) (Use attachment if necessary) CTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		EDANIZINI, THOUSE		
(Use attachment if necessary) TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGR			
(Use attachment if necessary) TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.				
PICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.				
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(Use attachment if necessary)			
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.	CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
(In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.	Franklin Th	Tikk		
constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	Signature of a member of a member of a member of a member of the constitutes an affirmation under the pure I am aware that any false information	or an authorized representative of a member. 3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this documenties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I submitted in a document to the Department of State	ent	
FRANKLIN L. TUCKER	FRANKLIN I TUCKE	:R	Ilos 🔊	
FRANKLIN L. TUCKER Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	Type	ed or printed name of signee		_
- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1				-
Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent			S. C.	May 2
5125.00 Fining Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	C125 00 Filing For for Antiples of Organization	tion and Designation of Desistand Agent	7 =	
\$ 30 00 Certified Conv (Ontional)		tion and Designation of Registered Agent $\frac{S}{S}$	23 23	r
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	ition and Designation of Registered Agent	23 23	r